Au t r oGu a r d®  A i r  d u c t  s a m p l i n g  u n i t
B W P - 1 4 3 A / A G
AutroGuard-air-duct-sampling-unit-BWP-143A-AG-eng, Doc-1004489-2, 2023-08-29
Features
• Designed for AutroGuard® protector V-430 only
• For use in safe areas
• Detects smoke in ventilation ducts
• Alarm indicator visible through the lid

the detection loop (AutroSafe / Autroprime interactive fire
detection systems).
1. In (-)
2. Out (-)
3. Common (+)
4. LED
Note
• The product can only be used with AutroGuard
detector 116-V-430.
• The product can only be installed in safe areas.
Part number Description
116-BWP-143A/AG Air duct sampling unit for AutroGuard®
protectors
Autronica delivers the following pipe kits in different lengths:
Part number Description
116-BJ-358/100 Pipekit L=100
116-BJ-358/150 Pipekit L=150
116-BJ-358/300 Pipekit L=300
116-BJ-358/550 Pipekit L=550
116-BJ-358/800 Pipekit L=800
Autronica Fire and Security AS  |  www.autronicafire.com  |  Page 2
AutroGuard® Air duct sampling unitBWP-143A/AG
Technical specifications
Dimensions box HxWxD = 250  x 175 x 100 mm